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Jail Roster

The jail roster lists individuals currently housed in the Kittitas County Jail and those previously housed in the past 3 days. This roster is made
available in compliance with RCW 70.48.100.

VINELink (Victim Information and Notification Everyday) is a national service which allows crime victims and other concerned citizens to
obtain timely and reliable information about criminal cases and the custody status of offenders 24 hours a day. Victims and other concerned
citizens can register to be notified by phone, email, text message (SMS) or TTY device when an offender's custody status changes. To
register regarding the custody of an individaul at the Kittitas County Jail, click on the individual's name in the Jail Roster below.

If you need bail information, please check out the Sheriff's FAQs.

In custody
Name Sex Age City & State Local Arrest Date Arrest Victim Info /
ID Info Notification
ADAME, CESAR CONCEPCION M 42  MOSES LAKE, WA 70803 6/3/2025 10:45:00 AM —— VINE &
ALTAMIRANORABADAN, MISAEL M 23 YAKIMA, WA 109631  11/13/2024 10:24:00 Details VINE
PM
ARRINGDALE, JASON ROBERT M 32  MARSHALLTOWN, IA 111211 8/26/2025 10:45:00 PM — VINE &
ATAK, JOSEPH N M 45  TUKWILA, WA 108526  8/20/2025 4:20:00 PM Details VINE &
BADE, DANIEL LESLIE M 43  ELLENSBURG, WA 105430  8/19/2025 3:15:00 AM — VINE &
BEAVERS, TRAVIS W M 32  DEERPARK, WA 106812 4/11/2025 10:50:00 AM Details VINE
BELL, JAMES COOPER M 20 ELLENSBURG, WA 110767  6/7/2025 6:26:00 AM — VINE &
BRAZE, TYLER JOHN M 29  SPOKANE, WA 109911 9/19/2025 10:00:00 AM Detalls ‘ VINE &
BROGARD, DYLAN JAMES M 23  ELLENSBURG, WA 106003  4/10/2025 5:15:00 PM —— VINE &
BROTHERTON, CHRISTOPHER M 45  WALLA WALLA, WA 111271 9/5/2025 12:40:00 PM Detalle ‘ VINE
ALBERT
BUCIOLEON, MARIO M 42  SEATAC, WA 107809  9/30/2025 9:38:00 AM —— VINE &
BUDIK, KENNETH RICHARD M 38  SPOKANE, WA 110947  7/25/2025 10:53:00 AM Detalie ‘ VINE
CAMPBELL, DYLAN JAMES M 38  YELM, WA 105690  3/15/2024 12:50:00 PM Details VINE &
CAMPOS, DAVID ANTHONY M 34  ELLENSBURG, WA 110381 3/31/2025 8:59:00 AM Detaie ‘ VINE
CAMPOS, ALICIA F 26 PROSSER, WA 111404 10/3/2025 10:25:00 AM Details VINE &
CARAWAY, JESSIE LEE M 40  NACHES, WA 98255 1/2/2025 6:00:00 PM S ‘ VINE
CASEY, JEREMY JIE BIRD M 51  ELLENSBURG, WA 107336 7/17/2025 1:08:00 PM Details VINE &
CATHCART, JASON WILLIAM M 57  ELLENSBURG, WA 110985  7/14/2025 2:00:00 PM Do ‘ VINE &
CONNORS, WILLIAM PRENTIS M 39  RAVENSDALE, WA 111245 9/1/2025 1:44:00 AM Details VINE &
CONTRERAS, JAVIER VARGAS M 45 BEVERLY, WA 111368 9/26/2025 9:45:00 AM o VINE &
CRAUSE, KENNETH HAROLD M 55  NEWMAN LAKE, WA 106600  12/27/2024 12:45:00 Details VINE
PM
CRAWFORD, FELICIA LYNN F 25  UNION GAP, WA 106784  9/9/2025 9:45:00 AM — VINE &
CRUZ, SAUL J M 37  MOSES LAKE, WA 109674  6/17/2025 11:15:00 AM Details VINE &
CZEKALA, BRIAN M 40  FORSYTH, MI 110624 7/25/2025 10:53:00 AM —— VINE &
DAVIS, RICHIE ALLEN M 56  YAKIMA, WA 105501 8/24/2025 11:12:00 PM Details VINE
DODSON, KOREY MICHAEL M 44  KIRKLAND, WA 107663  7/8/2025 10:05:00 PM — VINE &


https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/default.aspx
https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/sheriff/jail/faqs.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ctl00$bodyPlaceHolder$departmentBodyPlaceholder$GetInmatesHere$ctl00$LbtnInCustName','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ctl00$bodyPlaceHolder$departmentBodyPlaceholder$GetInmatesHere$ctl00$LnkBtnInCustArrestDate','')
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=107697
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=290083
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=296911
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=279752
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=265210
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=274917
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=229694
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=291111
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=161356
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297268
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=253857
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295600
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=262021
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=170011
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298061
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=71683
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=203285
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=89630
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297092
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297881
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=273418
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=274780
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=290262
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294271
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=259116
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=278935

Name

DREW, KARA ANNE

DUNN, SODAPOP JORDAN
FORSLIN, CODY LEE

GARIBAY, JANNIEL

GERE, YURIISSAC
GONZALEZ-VELASQUEZ, FELIX

GRAHAM, STEVEN EDWARD

HAITH, IDRIS M

HANAHAN, TIMOTHY MICHAEL
HARDING, RICHARD MONROE
HARTNETT, DAVID BELDING
IRAHETA-MERCADO, HECTOR SAUL
JARQUIN, JADEN JOSE
JOHNSON, NATHAN CARLSON
KOHLER, BRANDON JAMES
LADUCER, ERIC SHANE
LEDESMA MORALES, JEREMIAH A
LELACHEUR, JAMES EUGENE
LIMON, GUSTAVO ALVARADO
LOMAKEMA, JAMES LEE
LONGORIA, LORENZO

LOPEZ, JOEY
LOPEZ-TOSCANO, ANGEL DEJESUS
MAIER, DAVID CHARLES
MALTMAN, STEVEN JAMES
MANUELSNIDARICH, TONI JEAN
MCCRAY, TAQUAN KENDELL
MCCREA, WARREN EUGENE
MCDOUGALL, CYNTHIA ROSE
MENESES, RHEANNA ILENE
METEKAI, SAMUEL

MILLER, NICHOLAS SEAN
MOYER, GARY MICHAEL
NEIFERT, MELVIN THOMAS
NOLTE, MEAGHAN CHRISTINE
ONEAL, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE
OPENBRIER, ERICH MICHAEL
OVERSBY, TYLER LEE

OWEN, AUSTIN LUCAS

PATTERSON, CLINTON PAUL

Sex Age City & State

F 40
M 34
M 33
M 21
M 31
M 24
M 40
M 47
M 38
M 60
M 3
M 48
M 21
M 44
M 3
M 45
M 27
M 56
M 53
M 32
M 40
M 38
M 35
M 35
M 33
F 53
M 30
M 37
F 55
F 34
M 25
M 43
M 39
M 50
F 43
M 49
M 33
M 32
M 38
M 4

GIG HARBOR, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
SELAH, WA
TACOMA, WA
BAKERSFIELD, CA

EAST WENATCHEE,
WA

WELLPINIT, WA
SPOKANE, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
CLE ELUM, WA
WENATCHEE, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
SPOKANE, WA
INCHELIUM, WA
OMAK, WA
YAKIMA, WA
SPOKANE, WA
YAKIMA, WA
SPOKANE, WA
EPHRATA, WA
COLLEGE PLACE, WA
YAKIMA, WA
BELLINGHAM, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
WENATCHEE, WA
TAYLOR, MI
GRAND COULEE, WA
YAKIMA, WA

GREEN ACRES, WA

KITTITAS, WA

PORT ORCHARD, WA
CLE ELUM, WA

CLE ELUM, WA
SPOKANE, WA
MIDWAY, PA
ELLENSBURG, WA
SELAH, WA

SEATTLE, WA

Local
ID

97394
111400
88713
111405
107515
110535

109579

110502
110636
83922
110861
111207
105777
109913
110545
108630
111183
110068
110108
110010
111310
110776
111357
110570
111010
100747
110660
110604
109890
102235
110968
105174
111399
106209
110992
111270
111118
87286
109571

104816

Arrest Date

9/30/2025 9:34:00 AM
10/2/2025 9:30:00 AM
9/22/2025 12:13:00 PM
10/3/2025 10:25:00 AM
3/20/2025 2:30:00 PM
9/16/2025 12:25:00 PM

8/5/2025 10:20:00 AM

8/15/2025 12:30:00 PM
5/20/2025 11:16:00 AM
9/17/2025 3:11:56 PM
10/3/2025 5:07:00 AM
8/26/2025 10:45:00 AM
8/17/2025 8:45:00 AM
7/28/2025 3:50:00 PM
5/1/2025 3:45:00 PM
1/10/2025 10:52:00 AM
8/22/2025 2:00:00 PM
9/19/2025 10:00:00 AM
9/25/2025 1:17:00 AM
7/3/2025 3:00:00 PM
9/15/2025 7:22:00 PM
6/9/2025 11:52:00 AM
9/24/2025 12:11:00 PM
5/6/2025 11:20:00 PM
7/18/2025 10:00:00 AM
9/23/2025 9:43:00 AM
5/22/2025 5:52:00 PM
5/13/2025 2:45:00 PM
6/26/2025 10:40:00 AM
9/30/2025 10:55:00 AM
7/11/2025 11:40:00 AM
7/23/2024 7:13:00 PM
10/2/2025 9:33:00 AM
1/9/2025 1:13:00 PM
10/3/2025 11:50:00 AM
9/5/2025 12:40:00 PM
8/9/2025 3:10:00 PM
7/28/2025 12:41:00 PM
10/3/2025 10:25:00 AM

6/9/2025 11:00:00 AM
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=222913
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=246131
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=182562
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298062
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=278537
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=293893
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=289855
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=293791
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294352
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=795
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=148875
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=296891
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=83458
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=291113
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=293938
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=285113
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=246444
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=291856
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=292079
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=291617
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297538
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294865
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297815
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294065
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295932
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=236640
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294356
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294206
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=281145
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=240600
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295721
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=244309
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=277866
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=227948
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=229501
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297267
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=296218
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=88714
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=289837
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=259466

Name

PERIA, RYAN WAYNE

PHELPS, JESSE MICHAEL

PICARD, RANDALL LEE
PINSON, BILLY GENE
PRESTWOOD, STEVEN ERIC

RAMIREZ, ROSA GLORIA

RENGSTORFF, MICHAEL SCOTT
ROCK, DUSTIN R

RODRIGUEZ, JESSE JAMES
ROJAS, JOSE ARTURO

ROQUE-ROQUE, TIMOTEO

RUIZ-RAMOS, OSCAR ENRIQUE
SALATA, DANIEL THOMAS
SANCHEZCABANILLAS, JOSE MARTIN
SANDERS, ROLAND D
SANTIAGOVASQUEZ, RAUL

SCHILLING, JOHN GREGORY

SCOTT, VICTORIA ELIZABETH
SELFORS, KYLE CODY
SMITH, JORDAN MICHAEL
STANDLEY, DANIEL JOHN
STANLEY, DAVID SKIPPER
STENSGAR, FREDERICK DANIEL
STROH, TREVOR HUGH
TUPUOLA, REBECCA RAE
TURNER, JAMES THOMAS
VAZQUEZ, DAVID MARTINEZ
VAZQUEZ, JOSE

VOLKODAYV, OLEKSANDR
WALKER, ADRIAN LEE

WEST, JUSTIN MICHAEL
WILLIAMS, DANIEL THOMAS
ZACHERLE, LOUIS LEE

ZACK, ANDREW

ZAPATA-ARTALEJO, JUAN CARLOS

Recently released

Name

Sex Age City & State

M 45
M 38
M 40
M 45
M 39
F 32
M 63
M 33
M 45
M 55
M 32
M 22
M 42
M 35
M 38
M 4
M 44
F 23
M 4
M 35
M 37
M 68
M 60
M 52
F 28
M 29
M 56
M 51
M 28
M 47
M 35
M 36
M 38
M 44
M 36

Sex Age City & State

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

COULEE DAM, WA

ARTESIA, NM

AIRWAY HEIGHTS, WA

EAST WENATCHEE,
WA

RENTON, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

GRANGER, WA

BURIEN, WA

EAST WENATCHEE,
WA

QUINCY, WA

SPOKANE, WA

WARDEN, WA

LOS ANGELES, CA

EASTON, WA

RONALD, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

BELFAIR, WA

MEAD, WA

TONASKET, WA

YAKIMA, WA

INCHELIUM, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

WAPATO, WA

SOUTH CLE ELUM, WA

YAKIMA, WA

ZILLAH, WA

KENT, WA

SPOKANE, WA

SPRINGDALE, WA

OMAK, WA

WAPATO, WA

WENATCHEE, WA

Local
ID

95255

108478

110601
107538
111395

110705

110696
111409
111268
51600

110936

107238
110602
110603
110868
110422

96284

106702
71697

110949
110564
92243

111074
111097
110914
94527

63330

111289
110532
110533
108453
111333
108575
107230

110714

Arrest Date

Arrest Date

3/2/2025 5:35:00 PM

4/11/2024 4:43:00 PM

9/19/2025 10:00:00 AM
8/5/2025 10:20:00 AM
9/30/2025 2:08:00 PM

5/27/2025 11:05:00 AM

5/26/2025 11:00:00 PM
10/3/2025 5:20:00 PM
9/5/2025 4:39:00 AM
9/12/2025 9:41:00 AM

10/3/2025 1:25:00 PM

9/9/2025 9:45:00 AM
5/13/2025 2:45:00 PM
8/22/2025 2:00:00 PM
7/14/2025 2:00:00 PM
4/9/2025 6:57:00 PM

11/13/2024 10:03:00
AM

9/24/2025 12:43:00 PM
4/25/2025 3:40:00 PM
7/7/2025 11:05:00 AM
8/26/2025 10:45:00 AM
6/11/2025 4:29:00 PM
9/16/2025 12:25:00 PM
9/10/2025 12:25:00 PM
7/1/2025 11:53:00 AM
2/17/2025 4:40:00 PM
3/4/2025 9:45:00 AM
9/10/2025 12:08:00 PM
4/29/2025 10:45:00 AM
4/29/2025 11:45:00 AM
5/13/2025 4:52:00 PM
9/19/2025 10:00:00 AM
3/28/2025 4:20:00 PM
3/18/2025 1:15:00 PM

5/27/2025 11:05:00 AM

Released Date

Arrest
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=213153
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=90212
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294205
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=278642
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297998
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294522
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294391
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=283668
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297243
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=K18788
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295508
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=277015
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294207
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294204
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295244
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Name Sex Age City & State Arrest Date Released Date Arrest Victim Info /
Info Notification
DEAL, CODY ALLEN M 35 EASTON, WA 9/7/2025 2:15:00 PM 10/1/2025 5:32:00 —— VINE &
PM
DEPICOLZUANE, EDWARD MARIO M 61  CLEELUM, WA 10/2/2025 10:08:00 10/3/2025 10:13:08 Detans‘ VINE &
AM AM
DYER, JOSHUA BUCK 45  CLE ELUM, WA 10/2/2025 7:57:00 10/2/2025 8:55:00 VINE &
PM PM ‘
FORD, CHEYENNE ROSALIE 30  WELLPINIT, WA 6/27/2025 12:00:00 10/3/2025 2:16:00 VINE &
PM PM ‘
GUTHRIE, IAN DOUGLAS 26 ROSLYN, WA 9/23/2025 2:35:00 10/1/2025 4:19:00 VINE &
PM PM ‘
GUZMANMARCIAL, BESITACION 41 YAKIMA, WA 6/27/2025 12:00:00 10/3/2025 2:17:00 VINE &
PM PM ‘
HITE, VINCENT L 43 BUFFALO, WY 10/1/2025 2:57:00 10/3/2025 4:48:00 ‘ VINE &
AM PM
KEARNEY, BARRETT NATHANIEL 40  ELLENSBURG, 8/19/2025 3:01:00 10/1/2025 12:15:00 ‘ VINE &
WA AM PM
LIZARRAGA-GERARDO, JOSE 30  UNKOWN, WA 8/29/2025 1:10:00 10/3/2025 11:27:59 ‘ VINE &
ROMAN PM AM
LYON, JAMES EARL 33  ELLENSBURG, 10/1/2025 9:45:00 10/1/2025 4:37:00 VINE &
WA AM PM
LYON, RYAN ARCHIE 32 ELLENSBURG, 9/27/2025 1:04:00 10/1/2025 4:47:00 VINE &
WA AM PM
MAC, KITTY ELIZABETH 72 ELLENSBURG, 9/29/2025 12:50:00 10/1/2025 12:49:00 VINE &
WA PM PM
MACHEN, JON PAUL 43 WENATCHEE, 9/19/2025 10:00:00 10/1/2025 11:07:00 VINE &
WA AM AM
MARTIN, BILLY JACK 46 ELLENSBURG, 7/1/2025 4:16:00 PM 10/1/2025 8:43:00 VINE &
WA AM
ORR, CHRISTOPHER LEE 23 CLE ELUM, WA 10/1/2025 3:06:00 10/3/2025 12:31:00 VINE &
PM PM
RAMIREZ, ADRIAN ARTHUR 41 WENATCHEE, 5/23/2025 3:00:00 10/3/2025 2:18:00 VINE &
WA PM PM
REED, CODY WYATT 26 CLE ELUM, WA 8/7/2025 1:06:00 AM  10/2/2025 11:03:00 VINE &
AM
SANDERLIN, DANNY EDWARD 69  SELAH, WA 9/30/2025 7:26:00 10/1/2025 6:02:22 VINE &
AM AM
STIMSON, JOSHUA JAMES 35  WAPATO, WA 8/5/2025 9:45:00 AM  10/3/2025 8:28:50 VINE &
AM
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